at the [gElod==

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1(1)

2 (5)

3(3)

4(7)

5(2

6 (6)

7(4)

156144

H
A

064376

169-985

386212

818324

573843

%1

432670

T
"

(R3) 13:00 LINGFIELD (A.W.), 6f 1y
Betway Supporting Safer Gambling Week Handicap (Class 4) (3YO pIus)

o) T T

BOWLING RUSSIAN (IRE) 36 CD
b g Lope De Vega - Minute Limit

PRINCES DES SABLES 12D

ch f Monsieur Bond - Hopes N Dreams

COBRA EYE 103D
b g Kodiac - Annie The Doc

39-7vl Cieren Fallon
George Baker
49-5 S A Gray
D O'Meara
39-5

NEWYORKSTATEOFMIND 4cDBF 39-3b

b g Brazen Beau - Albany Rose

DAZZLING DES (IRE) 13 CcD

b g Brazen Beau - Secret Liaison

VANDAD (IRE) 13 BF
b g Dandy Man - Ruby Girl

BRUNEL'S BOY 21
b g Dutch Art - Hot Secret

Top Tip: NEWYORKSTATEOFMIND (4)
Watch out for: BOWLING RUSSIAN (1)

39-3

38-11t

38-11vl

Rhys Clutterbuck (7) 78

D Steele

George Rooke (5) 76

W R Muir

David Probert
D O'Meara

Hollie Doyle

Mohamed Moubarak

S De Sousa
M R Channon

ATR VERDICT: NEWYORKSTATEOFMIND has stepped forward since returning to the all-weather
last month and the step back up to 6f, a trip at which he struck here on his penultimate outing, gives
him an excellent chance again. Bowling Russian arrives having been running consistently well in
France and he is of considerable interest in a first-time visor. Dazzling Des completes the shortlist.

80

78

76

70

Bl racs | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

Bownload on the
' App Store




