

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R3) 13:00 LINGFIELD (A.W.), 6f 1y

Betway Supporting Safer Gambling Week Handicap (Class 4) (3YO plus)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (1)		156144	BOWLING RUSSIAN (IRE) 36 CD b g Lope De Vega - Minute Limit	3 9 - 7v1	Cieren Fallon George Baker	80
2 (5)		064376	PRINCES DES SABLES 12 D ch f Monsieur Bond - Hopes N Dreams	49-5	S A Gray D O'Meara	78
3 (3)		169-985	COBRA EYE 103 D b g Kodiac - Annie The Doc	39-5	Rhys Clutterbuck (7) D Steele	78
4 (7)		386212	NEWYORKSTATEOFMIND 4 CD BF b g Brazen Beau - Albany Rose	3 9 - 3b	George Rooke (5) W R Muir	76
5 (2)		818324	DAZZLING DES (IRE) 13 CD b g Brazen Beau - Secret Liaison	39-3	David Probert D O'Meara	76
6 (6)		573843	VANDAD (IRE) 13 BF b g Dandy Man - Ruby Girl	38 - 11t	Hollie Doyle Mohamed Moubarak	70
7 (4)	O	432670	BRUNEL'S BOY 21 b g Dutch Art - Hot Secret	38 - 11v1	S De Sousa M R Channon	70

ATR VERDICT: NEWYORKSTATEOFMIND has stepped forward since returning to the all-weather last month and the step back up to 6f, a trip at which he struck here on his penultimate outing, gives him an excellent chance again. Bowling Russian arrives having been running consistently well in France and he is of considerable interest in a first-time visor. Dazzling Des completes the shortlist.

Top Tip: NEWYORKSTATEOFMIND (4)
Watch out for: BOWLING RUSSIAN (1)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



